
Regular Deadline ($50)   *Add $15 to exam fee after this date
Thursday 3/6/2025 2/20/2025

Thursday 4/3/2025 3/20/2025

Thursday 5/1/2025 4/17/2025

Thursday 6/5/2025 5/22/2025

Thursday 7/31/2025 7/17/2025

Wednesday 8/20/2025 8/6/2025
Thursday 8/21/2025 8/7/2025

Wednesday 9/24/2025 9/10/2025
Thursday 9/25/2025 9/11/2025

Wednesday 10/29/2025 10/15/2025
Thursday 10/30/2025 10/16/2025

Wednesday 11/5/2025 10/22/2025
Thursday 11/6/2025 10/23/2025

Wednesday 12/3/2025 11/19/2025
Thursday 12/4/2025 11/20/2025

Wednesday 1/28/2026 1/14/2026
Thursday 1/29/2026 1/15/2026

Wednesday 2/18/2026 2/4/2026
Thursday 2/19/2026 2/5/2026

Wednesday 2/25/2026 2/11/2026
Thursday 2/26/2026 2/12/2026

Cumberland HSRT - Test Dates 2025-2026   @  9am & 11am       

Date of Test 

*Dates subject to change due to Development Days, emergency college closures, etc. 

*Fees subject to change 

*Regular deadline is 2 weeks before the exam date.  Add $15 to the exam fee after the deadline.  
*There is a $15 rescheduling fee.


	Website Copy

